DATES FOR THE CELEBRATION OF THE SACRAMENTS OF EUCHARIST & CONFIRMATION

IN THE

PARISHES OF ATHY, NARRAGHMORE & MOONE FOR 2024

PARISHES OF NARRAGHMORE & MOONE

SCHoOL CEREMONY OF LIGHT CONFIRMATION FIRST PENANCE HoLY COMMUNION
Moone Friday March 1° Friday May 17%
Kilmead Friday March 8™ Saturday May 11%
Crookstown Friday March 15% Friday May 24%
PARISH OF ATHY
Athy - SMN Friday May 31% x 2 Friday May 3"
Athy - SPN Friday March 22" Friday May 24"
Ballyroe Friday March 8" Saturday May 18™"
Barrowhouse Saturday April 20t Saturday May 25"
Churchtown Friday March 8" Saturday May 18™"
Gaelscoil Friday March 1 Saturday May 25"
Kilberry Friday April 26 Saturday May 18th
Model School Friday March 8" Saturday May 18




